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370

Pere
Marquette

Daily

4h 4m

6:30p

9:14p

9:50p

10:33p

11:34p

Service Number

Route

Days of Operation

Duration

Read Direction

Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI)

St. Joseph-Benton Harbor, MI (SJM)

Bangor, MI (BAM)

Holland, MI (HOM)

Grand Rapids, MI (GRR)

371

Pere
Marquette

Daily

4h 8m

9:08a

8:10a

7:32a

6:49a

6:00a

Symbols

  

  

 

  

  

Pere Marquette
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Amtrak Connecting Service

Kalamazoo - Cheboygan  

Operated By Indian Trails

   

8150

Daily

10:45a

01:30p

03:35p

04:30p

04:55p

06:25p

08:20p

09:55p

Thruway Number

Days of Operation

Read Direction

Kalamazoo, MI (KAL)

East Lansing, MI (LNS)

Flint, MI (FLN)

Saginaw, MI (SGW)

Bay City, MI (BCY)

Tawas City, MI (TWC)

Alpena, MI (ALM)

Cheboygan, MI (CHB)

8555

Daily

08:40p

03:50p

02:45p

01:15p

12:45p

11:15a

09:15a

07:40a

Symbols

  

  

 

Pere Marquette
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Chicago - Nashville  

Operated By Greyhound

  

Thruway Number

Days of Operation

Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI)

Lafayette, IN (LAF)

Indianapolis, IN (IND)

Louisville, KY (LVL)

Nashville, TN (NVL)

8250

Daily

03:55p

08:05p

10:15p

04:00a

05:55a

Symbols

  

  

  

Pere Marquette
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Chicago - St. Paul-Minneapolis  

Operated By Greyhound

  

Thruway Number

Days of Operation

Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI)

Milwaukee, WI - Downtown (MKE)

St. Paul-Minneapolis, MN - Union Depot (MSP)

8307

Daily

10:15p

12:05a

06:25a

Symbols

  

  

  

Pere Marquette
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Kalamazoo - Sault Sainte Marie  

Operated By Indian Trails

   

8364

Daily

11:25a

12:25p

01:05p

01:15p

01:35p

01:50p

01:55p

02:05p

02:55p

03:35p

03:50p

04:15p

04:55p

06:05p

06:35p

07:00p

07:15p

07:50p

10:50p

11:25p

11:45p

Thruway Number

Days of Operation

Read Direction

Kalamazoo, MI (KAL)

Grand Rapids, MI (GRR)

Rockford, MI (RKF)

Cedar Springs, MI (CDS)

Howard City, MI (HWC)

Morley, MI (MOR)

Stanwood, MI (SWD)

Big Rapids, MI (BGP)

Reed City, MI (REE)

Cadillac, MI (CLC)

Manton, MI (MTO)

Kingsley, MI (KGS)

Traverse City, MI (TRV)

Charlevoix, MI (CHL)

Petoskey, MI (PSK)

Alanson, MI (ALA)

Pellston, MI (PST)

Mackinaw City, MI (MAK)

St. Ignace, MI (STI)

Kinross Charter Twp, MI (KNS)

Sault Sainte Marie, MI (SMI)

8365

Daily

03:50p

02:50p

02:15p

02:05p

01:45p

01:25p

01:20p

01:10p

12:45p

11:45a

11:20a

10:55a

10:25a

09:05a

08:35a

08:05a

07:50a

07:15a

07:00a

06:15a

05:55a

Symbols

  

  

Pere Marquette



© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak Page 6 of 11

Thursday, September 14, 2023

Kalamazoo - Gaylord  

Operated By Indian Trails

   

8650

Daily

11:25a

12:25p

05:20p

05:55p

06:40p

07:10p

07:40p

08:15p

Thruway Number

Days of Operation

Read Direction

Kalamazoo, MI (KAL)

Grand Rapids, MI (GRR)

Alma, MI (AAM)

Mt. Pleasant, MI (MPT)

Clare, MI (CLR)

Houghton Lake, MI (HGL)

Grayling, MI (GYG)

Gaylord, MI (GYL)

8855

Daily

08:25p

05:35p

12:20p

11:45a

11:20a

10:30a

10:00a

09:30a

Symbols

  

  

Pere Marquette
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Nashville - Chicago  

Operated By Greyhound

      

8255

Daily

03:30a

08:25a

11:10a

12:35p

—

02:15p

8051

Daily

10:15p

03:05a

05:35a

06:55a

—

08:05a

Thruway Number

Days of Operation

Read Direction

Nashville, TN (NVL)

Louisville, KY (LVL)

Indianapolis, IN (IND)

Lafayette, IN - CityBus Center (LAT)

Gary, IN (GRY)

Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI)

8050

Daily

05:15a

03:15a

12:40a

—

07:40p

06:15p

8856

Daily

08:30a

06:10a

03:55a

—

—

10:35p

8850

Daily

09:05p

07:05p

04:40p

02:35p

11:45a

10:40a

Symbols

  

  

Pere Marquette



© National Railroad Passenger Corporation | Amtrak Page 8 of 11

Thursday, September 14, 2023

Madison - Chicago  

Operated By Van Galder Coach USA

           

Thruway Number

Days of Operation

Madison, WI - Univ. of Wisc., Wisconsin Hist. Soc. (MSN)

Madison, WI - Dutch Mill Park-N-Ride (SMD)

Janesville, WI (JVL)

South Beloit, IL (BET)

Rockford, IL (RCK)

Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI)

8976

Daily

04:00a

04:15a

05:00a

05:25a

05:50a

08:05a

8960

Daily

05:30a

05:45a

06:30a

06:55a

07:20a

09:35a

8962

Daily

07:00a

07:20a

08:00a

08:25a

08:50a

11:00a

8970

Daily

08:30a

08:50a

09:30a

09:55a

10:20a

12:25p

8964

Daily

10:00a

10:20a

11:00a

11:25a

11:50a

01:50p

8968

Daily

11:30a

11:50a

12:30p

12:55p

01:20p

03:45p

8972

Daily

01:00p

01:20p

02:00p

02:25p

02:50p

05:20p

8966

Daily

02:30p

02:50p

03:30p

03:55p

04:20p

06:30p

8974

Daily

04:00p

04:20p

05:00p

05:25p

05:50p

07:50p

8978

Daily

05:30p

05:50p

06:30p

06:55p

07:20p

09:20p

Symbols

  

Pere Marquette
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Madison - Chicago  

Operated By Van Galder Coach USA

    

Thruway Number

Days of Operation

Madison, WI - Univ. of Wisc., Wisconsin Hist. Soc. (MSN)

Madison, WI - Dutch Mill Park-N-Ride (SMD)

Janesville, WI (JVL)

South Beloit, IL (BET)

Rockford, IL (RCK)

Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI)

8952

Daily

12:30a

12:45a

01:30a

01:55a

02:30a

04:50a

8982

Daily

01:30a

01:45a

02:30a

02:55a

03:20a

05:20a

8956

Daily

02:30a

02:45a

03:30a

03:55a

04:20a

06:30a

Symbols

  

Pere Marquette
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Chicago - Madison  

Operated By Van Galder Coach USA

   

Thruway Number

Days of Operation

Chicago, IL - Union Station (CHI)

Rockford, IL (RCK)

South Beloit, IL (BET)

Janesville, WI (JVL)

Madison, WI - Dutch Mill Park-N-Ride (SMD)

Madison, WI - Univ. of Wisc., Wisconsin Hist. Soc. (MSN)

8947

Daily

06:15a

08:10a

08:35a

09:00a

09:35a

09:50a

8949

Daily

08:00a

10:10a

10:35a

11:00a

11:35a

11:50a

Symbols

  

Pere Marquette
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Station Symbols Legend

Read Up - Read the direction of travel and 
stop sequence from the bottom up.

Read Down - Read the direction of travel 
and stop sequence from the top down.

— No Scheduled Stop - Train does not stop 
at a this station.

Overnight Train- The train stops at this 
location between 8:00pm - 5:00am.

Staffed Station - The station is 
staffed.

Unstaffed Station - The station is not 
staffed.

Amtrak Kiosk - Self-service ticketing kiosk at 
the station.

Wheelchair Accessible - Station is 
Wheelchair accessible.

Pere Marquette


